
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show J McKernan 8 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 2 Pink Crownjems Blue Jasper Persian M & M Cannon
1 Third Best J McKernan 4 Pokhara One and Only Persian S Timmony
1 Fourth Best J McKernan 7 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T C Camp
1 Fifth Best J McKernan 6 Ltrend Designer Genes Maine Coon D Barnett & M Townley

1 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show J McKernan 2 Black Crownjems Cinnabar Red Persian M & M Cannon

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 13 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry
1 Third Best J McKernan 11 Admat Beauti Star Persian E Swanston
1 Fourth Best J McKernan 9 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge
1 Fifth Best J McKernan 14 Shemiaka Cinderella Siberian T Stewart

1 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show J McKernan 18 Fidelis The Meow Factor Maine Coon D Bailey

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 15 Bandilea Dream Boy Birman A & D Howard
1 Third Best J McKernan 19 Norskatt Xanthi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
1 Fourth Best J McKernan 16 Glamara Clansman Birman J Doust
1 Fifth Best J McKernan 22 Norskatt Comet Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes

1 Group One Male Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 24 Deden Lover Magic System Exotic J Greentree

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Female Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 31 Jaymlynkatz Zenobia Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

1 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 29 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes
1 Third Best B LaRocca 30 Kelanrowe Lapsis Ragdoll T Blackman
1 Fourth Best B LaRocca 28 Jazmena Blue Rose Birman M Grayson
1 Fifth Best B LaRocca 25 Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron

1 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 36 Greencroft Shake It Off Persian S Greentree

1 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 43 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart
1 Third Best B LaRocca 38 Greencroft How Ezy It Is Persian S Yelland
1 Fourth Best B LaRocca 40 Apricity Hizashi Kumo Ragdoll T Blackman
1 Fifth Best B LaRocca 41 Fidelis Finnick Odair Maine Coon D & M Barnett

1 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 47 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransome

1 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 45 Apricity Lickety Split Ragdoll T Blackman
1 Third Best B LaRocca 46 Norskatt Strange Dream Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show S Hodge 7 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 8 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt
2 Third Best S Hodge 2 Green Crownjems Larimar Persian M & M Cannon
2 Fourth Best S Hodge 2 Pink Crownjems Blue Jasper Persian M & M Cannon
2 Fifth Best S Hodge 6 Ltrend Designer Genes Maine Coon D Barnett & M Townley

2 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show S Hodge 1 Prada Dixie Blossom Persian W Price & M Cumming

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 13 Bushkenheim Asta Norwegian Forest Cat M Norberry
2 Third Best S Hodge 11 Admat Beauti Star Persian E Swanston
2 Fourth Best S Hodge 2 Orange Crownjems Pearl Drop Persian M & M Cannon
2 Fifth Best S Hodge 12 Jaygee Lets Party Exotic J Greentree

2 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show S Hodge 18 Fidelis The Meow Factor Maine Coon D Bailey

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 22
2 Third Best S Hodge 15 Bandilea Dream Boy Birman A & D Howard
2 Fourth Best S Hodge 20 Norskatt Beowulf Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
2 Fifth Best S Hodge 16 Glamara Clansman Birman J Doust

2 Group One Male Cats Best in Show S Hodge 23 Esmalin Mr Tom Persian L Osborne

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 24 Deden Lover Magic System Exotic J Greentree
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Female Cats Best in Show S Hodge 32 Code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 31 Jaymlynkatz Zenobia Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
2 Third Best S Hodge 30 Kelanrowe Lapsis Ragdoll T Blackman
2 Fourth Best S Hodge 28 Jazmena Blue Rose Birman M Grayson
2 Fifth Best S Hodge 27 Admat Kaluha Dreams Persian E Swanston

2 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show S Hodge 36 Greencroft Shake It Off Persian S Greentree

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 44 Snowgum Nikolai Trotskii Siberian R & T Brisland
2 Third Best S Hodge 38 Greencroft How Ezy It Is Persian S Yelland
2 Fourth Best S Hodge 41 Fidelis Finnick Odair Maine Coon D & M Barnett
2 Fifth Best S Hodge 40 Apricity Hizashi Kumo Ragdoll T Blackman

2 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show S Hodge 45 Apricity Lickety Split Ragdoll T Blackman

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 46 Norskatt Strange Dream Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
2 Third Best S Hodge 47 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransome
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show M Norberry 8 Bushkenheim Jaxon Norwegian Forest Cat K Gaunt

3 Reserve in Show M Norberry 7 Bushkenheim Heroisk Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
3 Third Best M Norberry 6 Ltrend Designer Genes Maine Coon D Barnett & M Townley
3 Fourth Best M Norberry 2 Pink Crownjems Blue Jasper Persian M & M Cannon
3 Fifth Best M Norberry 4 Pokhara One and Only Persian S Timmony

3 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show M Norberry 9 Kalanautch Sweet Starlet Persian L & S Hodge

3 Reserve in Show M Norberry 12 Jaygee Lets Party Exotic J Greentree
3 Third Best M Norberry 10 Admat Chocolate Truffle Persian E Swanston
3 Fourth Best M Norberry 11 Admat Beauti Star Persian E Swanston
3 Fifth Best M Norberry 14 Shemiaka Cinderella Siberian T Stewart

3 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show M Norberry 18 Fidelis The Meow Factor Maine Coon D Bailey

3 Reserve in Show M Norberry 16 Glamara Clansman Birman J Doust
3 Third Best M Norberry 20 Norskatt Beowulf Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
3 Fourth Best M Norberry 15 Bandilea Dream Boy Birman A & D Howard
3 Fifth Best M Norberry 19 Norskatt Xanthi Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes

3 Group One Male Cats Best in Show M Norberry 23 Esmalin Mr Tom Persian L Osborne

3 Reserve in Show M Norberry 24 Deden Lover Magic System Exotic J Greentree
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Female Cats Best in Show M Norberry 32 Code Fatate Bessie Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp

3 Reserve in Show M Norberry 25 Willowra Summer Kiss Persian G Cameron
3 Third Best M Norberry 29 Bindura Blue Flare Birman C & P Cootes
3 Fourth Best M Norberry 31 Jaymlynkatz Zenobia Norwegian Forest Cat T Camp
3 Fifth Best M Norberry 34 Babuschka Tzarina Siberian P & C Cootes

3 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show M Norberry 36 Greencroft Shake It Off Persian S Greentree

3 Reserve in Show M Norberry 43 Babuschka Zeus Siberian T Stewart
3 Third Best M Norberry 38 Greencroft How Ezy It Is Persian S Yelland
3 Fourth Best M Norberry 39 Conde Eureka Gold Birman M Keith
3 Fifth Best M Norberry 41 Fidelis Finnick Odair Maine Coon D & M Barnett

3 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show M Norberry 45 Apricity Lickety Split Ragdoll T Blackman

3 Reserve in Show M Norberry 46 Norskatt Strange Dream Norwegian Forest Cat S Dukes
3 Third Best M Norberry 47 Babuschka Candy Crush Siberian G Ransome
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show J McKernan 52 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 49 Astraxalotte Meisho Gem Oriental M Baxter
1 Third Best J McKernan 50 Astraxlotte Kilani Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
1 Fourth Best J McKernan 51 Astraxlotte Kajri Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
1 Fifth Best J McKernan 48 Shiloh Antigone Siamese S Sweetman

1 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show J McKernan 53 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 54 Braeside Tibiias Oriental F & T Jupp
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 56 Braeside Milo Siamese F & T Jupp

1 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 55 Kaluamoa Awesome Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 58 Braeside Scarlett Fever Oriental F & T Jupp

1 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 57 Kauai Platinum Jewel Siamese The Gallagher Family
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 59 Astraxlotte Manako Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 60 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show S Hodge 43Y Astraxalotte Loki Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 42B Astraxalotte Dennis Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show S Hodge 52 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 50 Astraxlotte Kilani Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Third Best S Hodge 51 Astraxlotte Kajri Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Fourth Best S Hodge 49 Astraxalotte Meisho Gem Oriental M Baxter
2 Fifth Best S Hodge 48 Shiloh Antigone Siamese S Sweetman

2 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show S Hodge 53 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 54 Braeside Tibiias Oriental F & T Jupp
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show S Hodge 56 Braeside Milo Siamese F & T Jupp

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 55 Kaluamoa Awesome Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show S Hodge 58 Braeside Scarlett Fever Oriental F & T Jupp

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 57 Kauai Platinum Jewel Siamese The Gallagher Family
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show S Hodge 59 Astraxlotte Manako Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show S Hodge 60 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show P Perkins 43Y Astraxalotte Loki Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 42B Astraxalotte Dennis Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show P Perkins 52 Zoel Ayida Oriental N James

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 51 Astraxlotte Kajri Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
3 Third Best P Perkins 50 Astraxlotte Kilani Wulf Siamese The Gallagher Family
3 Fourth Best P Perkins 49 Astraxalotte Meisho Gem Oriental M Baxter
3 Fifth Best P Perkins 48 Shiloh Antigone Siamese S Sweetman

3 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show P Perkins 53 Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 54 Braeside Tibiias Oriental F & T Jupp
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show P Perkins 56 Braeside Milo Siamese F & T Jupp

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 55 Kaluamoa Awesome Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show P Perkins 58 Braeside Scarlett Fever Oriental F & T Jupp

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 57 Kauai Platinum Jewel Siamese The Gallagher Family
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show P Perkins 59 Astraxlotte Manako Gem Siamese The Gallagher Family

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show P Perkins 60 Sinopia Zoila Oriental R & R Campbell

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show J McKernan 66 Ramaal The Vigilante Burmese T Carabetta

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 65 Barcoo Earl Of Hemsby British Shorthair C Body
1 Third Best J McKernan 67 Crinklewood Tom Ford Devon Rex J Romeo
1 Fourth Best J McKernan 62A Shyann Little Big Chief British Shorthair A Elphick
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show J McKernan 74 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 75 Sempre Lady Daphne Blake Sphynx H Scholte
1 Third Best J McKernan 73 Sukimah Lady In Lilac Burmese D & S Thomas
1 Fourth Best J McKernan 69 Sawadas Mirande Purr Devon Rex M Angelo
1 Fifth Best J McKernan 71 Shepbrae Southern Belle Burmese S Klumpp

1 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show J McKernan 77 Rosolute Sunbeam Bengal A Foster & J Jones

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 78 Crinklewood Pyco Lillie Devon Rex J Romeo
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 79 Sawadas Zeus British Shorthair C Body

1 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 85 Worth The Wait Best Show*RU Sphynx N Elliott
1 Third Best B LaRocca 86 Crown Prince Best Show*RU Sphynx H Scholte
1 Fourth Best B LaRocca 83 Doklao Chanarong Zachary Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda
1 Fifth Best B LaRocca 82 Brindie Mr Hudson Cornish Rex S Gordon & S McKellar

1 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 88 Sukimah Tahitian Pearl Burmese D & S Thomas

1 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 91 Doklao Sang Dao Izzy Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda
1 Third Best B LaRocca 95 Sempre Lady Polly Adler Sphynx H Scholte
1 Fourth Best B LaRocca 89 Crinklewood Haute Couture Devon Rex J Romeo
1 Fifth Best B LaRocca 92 Doklao Blu Dixie Belle Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda

1 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 96 Bellaspree Bossi Boi American Shorthair M Brown

1 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 103 Norlyn Magic Burmese N & L Varney
1 Third Best B LaRocca 97 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British J Sheppard
1 Fourth Best B LaRocca 104 Itty Bitty Back In Black Munchkin L Anderson
1 Fifth Best B LaRocca 101 Norton Cheeky In Brown Burmese S Wyman

1 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 107 Skiboots Pretty Ballerina Snowshoe L Minard

1 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 105 Elsprite Sapphyre Tonkinese G Holman
1 Third Best B LaRocca 106 Elsprite Churros Tonkinese G Holman
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show S Hodge 65 Barcoo Earl Of Hemsby British Shorthair C Body

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 66 Ramaal The Vigilante Burmese T Carabetta
2 Third Best S Hodge 62A Shyann Little Big Chief British Shorthair A Elphick
2 Fourth Best S Hodge 67 Crinklewood Tom Ford Devon Rex J Romeo
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show S Hodge 75 Sempre Lady Daphne Blake Sphynx H Scholte

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 73 Sukimah Lady In Lilac Burmese D & S Thomas
2 Third Best S Hodge 61 Bibaringa Lady Ebony British Shorthair C Body
2 Fourth Best S Hodge 74 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones
2 Fifth Best S Hodge 76 Skiboots Kailash Snowshoe K Smith

2 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show S Hodge 78 Crinklewood Pyco Lillie Devon Rex J Romeo

2 Reserve in Show S Hodge 77 Rosolute Sunbeam Bengal A Foster & J Jones
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show M Norberry 83 Doklao Chanarong Zachary Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda

2 Reserve in Show M Norberry 80 Kalame Apache British Shorthair A Elphick
2 Third Best M Norberry 85 Worth The Wait Best Show*RU Sphynx N Elliott
2 Fourth Best M Norberry 79 Sawadas Zeus British Shorthair C Body
2 Fifth Best M Norberry 81 Cleveland Banjo Patterson Burmese L Minard

2 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show M Norberry 94 Sempre Lady Kaiseki Sphynx H Scholte

2 Reserve in Show M Norberry 89 Crinklewood Haute Couture Devon Rex J Romeo
2 Third Best M Norberry 92 Doklao Blu Dixie Belle Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda
2 Fourth Best M Norberry 88 Sukimah Tahitian Pearl Burmese D & S Thomas
2 Fifth Best M Norberry 91 Doklao Sang Dao Izzy Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda

2 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show M Norberry 96 Bellaspree Bossi Boi American Shorthair M Brown

2 Reserve in Show M Norberry 100 Norlyn Magnum Burmese N & L Varney
2 Third Best M Norberry 98 Sawadas Playn The Game British Shorthair J Shephard
2 Fourth Best M Norberry 97 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British J Sheppard
2 Fifth Best M Norberry 101 Norton Cheeky In Brown Burmese S Wyman

2 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show M Norberry 106 Elsprite Churros Tonkinese G Holman

2 Reserve in Show M Norberry 107 Skiboots Pretty Ballerina Snowshoe L Minard
2 Third Best M Norberry 105 Elsprite Sapphyre Tonkinese G Holman
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show P Perkins 66 Barcoo Earl Of Hemsby British Shorthair C Body

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 65 Ramaal The Vigilante Burmese T Carabetta
3 Third Best P Perkins 62A Shyann Little Big Chief British Shorthair A Elphick
3 Fourth Best P Perkins 67 Crinklewood Tom Ford Devon Rex J Romeo
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show P Perkins 70 Bibaringa Lola Jean British C Body

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 74 Resolute Sweet Mischief Bengal A Foster & J Jones
3 Third Best P Perkins 73 Sukimah Lady In Lilac Burmese D & S Thomas
3 Fourth Best P Perkins 75 Sempre Lady Daphne Blake Sphynx H Scholte
3 Fifth Best P Perkins 76 Skiboots Kailash Snowshoe K Smith

3 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show P Perkins 78 Crinklewood Pyco Lillie Devon Rex J Romeo

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 77 Rosolute Sunbeam Bengal A Foster & J Jones
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show P Perkins 83 Doklao Chanarong Zachary Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 80 Kalame Apache British Shorthair A Elphick
3 Third Best P Perkins 86 Crown Prince Best Show*RU Sphynx H Scholte
3 Fourth Best P Perkins 79 Sawadas Zeus British Shorthair C Body
3 Fifth Best P Perkins 82 Brindie Mr Hudson Cornish Rex S Gordon & S McKellar

3 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show P Perkins 94 Sempre Lady Kaiseki Sphynx H Scholte

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 92 Doklao Blu Dixie Belle Korat J Escoriza & E Krynda
3 Third Best P Perkins 88 Sukimah Tahitian Pearl Burmese D & S Thomas
3 Fourth Best P Perkins 90 Crinklewood Miss Tearose Devon Rex J Romeo
3 Fifth Best P Perkins 87 Natakye Lyne British Shorthair J Marshall Jefferson

3 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show P Perkins 96 Bellaspree Bossi Boi American Shorthair M Brown

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 97 Kaloofa Causin Acommotion British J Sheppard
3 Third Best P Perkins 103 Norlyn Magic Burmese N & L Varney
3 Fourth Best P Perkins 101 Norton Cheeky In Brown Burmese S Wyman
3 Fifth Best P Perkins 104 Itty Bitty Back In Black Munchkin L Anderson

3 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show P Perkins 107 Skiboots Pretty Ballerina Snowshoe L Minard

3 Reserve in Show P Perkins 106 Elsprite Churros Tonkinese G Holman
3 Third Best P Perkins 105 Elsprite Sapphyre Tonkinese G Holman
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show J McKernan 111 Snowy S Keeling

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 112 Cleopatra Tiny Dancer A & D Howard
1 Third Best J McKernan 109 Lou C Carter
1 Fourth Best J McKernan 108 Megan Of Soote C Carter
1 Fifth Best J McKernan 110 Leo C Carter

1 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show J McKernan 116 From Tears To Cheers V Grayston

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 117 Chester J Marshall Jefferson
1 Third Best J McKernan 113 Soxs C Carter
1 Fourth Best J McKernan 115 Zingiber C Carter
1 Fifth Best J McKernan 114 Trueblue C Carter

1 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show J McKernan 121 Valentina C Carter

1 Reserve in Show J McKernan 123 Rosaleigh's Daisy S Keeling
1 Third Best J McKernan 119 Lily C Carter
1 Fourth Best J McKernan 120 Kiara No More Fear I'm Here V Grayston
1 Fifth Best J McKernan 118 Marigold C Carter

2 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show B LaRocca 112 Cleopatra Tiny Dancer A & D Howard

2 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 108 Megan Of Soote C Carter
2 Third Best B LaRocca 110 Leo C Carter
2 Fourth Best B LaRocca 109 Lou C Carter
2 Fifth Best B LaRocca 111 Snowy S Keeling

2 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 116 From Tears To Cheers V Grayston

2 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 114 Trueblue C Carter
2 Third Best B LaRocca 115 Zingiber C Carter
2 Fourth Best B LaRocca 117 Chester J Marshall Jefferson
2 Fifth Best B LaRocca 113 Soxs C Carter

2 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show B LaRocca 121 Valentina C Carter

2 Reserve in Show B LaRocca 118 Marigold C Carter
2 Third Best B LaRocca 119 Lily C Carter
2 Fourth Best B LaRocca 123 Rosaleigh's Daisy S Keeling
2 Fifth Best B LaRocca 124 China Doll C Carter



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show M Cumming 109 Lou C Carter

3 Reserve in Show M Cumming 112 Cleopatra Tiny Dancer A & D Howard
3 Third Best M Cumming 111 Snowy S Keeling
3 Fourth Best M Cumming 110 Leo C Carter
3 Fifth Best M Cumming 108 Megan Of Soote C Carter

3 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show M Cumming 114 Trueblue C Carter

3 Reserve in Show M Cumming 113 Soxs C Carter
3 Third Best M Cumming 117 Chester J Marshall Jefferson
3 Fourth Best M Cumming 116 From Tears To Cheers V Grayston
3 Fifth Best M Cumming 115 Zingiber C Carter

3 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show M Cumming 118 Marigold C Carter

3 Reserve in Show M Cumming 119 Lily C Carter
3 Third Best M Cumming 124 China Doll C Carter
3 Fourth Best M Cumming 121 Valentina C Carter
3 Fifth Best M Cumming 120 Kiara No More Fear I'm Here V Grayston

Zoel Mr Titan Oriental R & R Campbell

Lou C Carter

Persian S GreentreeGreencroft Shake It Off

Top Kitten In Show

Supreme Companion In Show

Supreme Exhibit In Show


